
North by Northwest Region
Regional Faculty Roster
as of 12-1-23

Type Specialty Name Email

Master Peggy Benton peggybenton30@gmail.com
Master-Adjunct Nikki Blackmer nikki2640@yahoo.com
Master Sandy Cahill me@sandycahill.com
Master Paula Davis harmonywithheart@comcast.net
Master Charlene O'Connor charsingsbass@aol.com

Specialist Admin Debra Aungst aungstd@gmail.com
Specialist: Apprentice Admin Cherie Letts cherie.letts.@gmail.com
Specialist Admin Patty Martin pgmartin1@comcast.net
Specialist Admin Sandy Smith sandy_j_smith@hotmail.com
Specialist Admin Carol Vecchio carol98117@gmail.com
Specialist Admin Sally Wallace swallace1938@gmail.com
Specialist Admin/Training Cheryl Allen cheryla1950@gmail.com
Specialist Music Janice Wheeler janicejfw@aol.com 
Specialist: Apprentice Performance Kat Erickson green.eggs.and.cram@gmail.com
Specialist Performance LouAnn Hommel lmhommel@hotmail.com
Specialist Performance Sue Middleton suemiddleton@gmail.com
Specialist Vocal Elizabeth Davies daviesfam1@comcast.net
Specialist Vocal Julie Hagstrom juliesingslead@outlook.com
Specialist Vocal Lucy Heinkel lucyheinkel@gmail.com
Specialist Vocal Candy Johnson candyb45@hotmail.com
Specialist Vocal Drew Osterhout drew.osterhout@gmail.com
Specialist Vocal Rachel Pack rachel.anne.pack@gmail.com
Specialist-Adjunct Vocal Beth Smith bethsings10r@yahoo.com
Specialist Vocal/PVI Elizabeth Keller emkeller1@gmail.com
Specialist Vocal/PVI Marsha Kelly marshas4boys@yahoo.com
Specialist Vocal/PVI Tawni Miller tawnitalk@yahoo.com


